CONTIMAC S\

I  NTERNATIONAL

VENTILATOR SVT500 CLIMAMEISTER

Artikelcode: 411020050

Kenmerken

Luchtstroom m?3:
Motorvermogen W:
Stroomopname:
Stekker:
Geluidsniveau dB(A):
Spanning:

d
2
<' /‘. Frequentie Hz:

10.500 m?
750 W

10 Amp

0

80 dB(A)
400 V

50 - 60 Hz

Axiaal Ventilator 10.500m?3/uur

Industriéle toepassingen
Robust en slagvast
Statische druk: 200 Pa
20inch aansluiting

www.contimacgmt.be www.contimacgmt.nl



Optioneel toebehoren

421020051
Ventilatieslang dia.500mm - 10m
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